1
Half-pitch DIP Switch A6H
Ultra-low Profile, Half-pitch,
Surface-mounting DIP Switch
Very low profile of 1.55 mm.
Mounting space reduced by 63% (compared with
conventional models).
Washable, seal tape models available.
Embossed taping models available.
Ordering Information
No. of poles Standard models Models with seal tapeo o po es S a da d ode s
Stick models Embossed taping models
(see note 1)
4 A6H-4101 A6H-4102 A6H-4102-P
6 (see note 2) A6H-6101 A6H-6102 A6H-6102-P
8 A6H-8101 A6H-8102 A6H-8102-P
Note: 1. Embossed taping models are packaged in units of 4,000. Orders should be placed in multiples of 4,000 as delivery is not possible in
smaller units.
2. The 6-pole models are still under development.
Specifications